The company reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification at any moment without prior notice.
TSM SENSORS S.R.L. Registered office:Via Roma 110, 24021 Albino (BG) - ITALY
Operational Headquarter : Via Alcide De Gasperi , 6/8 25030 Zocco d’Erbusco (BS) - ITALY
P.IVA: 04334290162 - C.F: 03757080985 TEL. +39 030 7001376 - info@tsmsensors.com - www.tsmsensors.com
TLP300 CANopen
INCLINOMETER
MEMS technology tilt sensor
L.

28 = CANopen with diagnostics
43 = CANopen safety
ORDER CODE(1)
PRODUCT CODE
T L P 3 0 0 .
b c d e
. . . ._ _ _ _ _ _ _
a
b
c
d
f
. _
g
. _
Connections
1 = Male connector M12, 5-pin PUR cable 30cm
2 = Male flange connector M12, 5-pin
20 = Overmolded Deutsch DT04-4P, PUR cable 30cm
62 = Overmolded Deutsch DT04-4P, PUR cable 30cm pinout type A
e
Architecture(2)
S = Single tilt sensor
R = Redundant tilt sensors
f
Options
0 = Static (without gyro-compensation function)
1 = Dynamic (with gyro-compensation function)
g
a
_
(1) Not all combinations can be ordered. Please contact TSM for confirmation before placing an order.
(2) Redundanted primary measures, acquired by a single logical unit and published on the CANOpen output by one or more PDOs, according to the selected mapping.
(3) Standard component. It does not constitute a safety component as defined in the Machinery Directive 2006/42/CE.
Customization
X = None
? = Customization code
h
Approvals
1 = Standard components(3)
2 = SIL2/PLd
i
h
. _
i
. _
TLP300 CANopen
INCLINOMETER
MEMS technology tilt sensor
L.
4